
FOR RENT HOUSES

mm Smith ft $12.
,&.-r- . Clark hi 10. w
t tcVTreaJV.'! North 17th Ave 13

rmmiR, jsij Parker st , part modern U.M
rooms, K N. 2th St., modern IV on
rooms, 14 Sherwood Ave., modern !.von

ro ins. hV9 snth A-- e.. modern.. .w
0 ro. In 4i4 cax. modern 4O.0i
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RF.NSON MTKKS CO.

434 Onmha Nsttonal Hunk Bldg.
Phone Douglas 746.

for nr.xT.
Tor R. R. msn. 1302 P. th St.: new

1 plumbing and electric light; $20 per mo.

f Int. modern, 816 N. lth St.,
til per month.

Nice storeroom, 27th and Cumin Sts.,
$16 per month.

J. B. ROBINSON.
443 Bee Bid. Doug.

61 8. STH AVE., r., first floor. $11.
!H3 N. 2Mh Ave. tel. r.. f".
W5 N. iMh Ave. (c. $10.
14J1 N. mh St.. r.. 3.

ITi N. Kh St., r..

N. Mh St.. r..

107 Burdette St.. .

81 3 Mason street, $36.

TUB BYRON kKED rOMPANT.
Doualas 2W. 12 l"h St.

iini-j- AND FLATS.
J", Fort afreet, modern.

a. Mh Ave., modernit 4hp2 I.favette Ave., modern.
$40 r., 4S7 Underwood Ave., modern.
140 S3 Harney St., modern.

nW)H(!R & COMPANY.
Dion 7M. !'2 City N a tBn nk. Bldg.
rOhlUAHue.niiiu anu ruuuini.

4--r.I downtown, colored; fll. Also a
in.1 a I (like bunsalow) and ACRE

GROUND, $6 and $7. Also r., Cali
fornia bungalow and acre. lit. Tat.

107. Evening, wal. 2i7.
HOUSES FOR RENT.
CREIGH. SONS CO.

MB. BEE BLDG. POUQ. 206.
666 DO CO LAS 8 rooms, inodern, 133.

ADVERTISE) your property aa though
you believed Its sa1a or rental to be

important, by keeping it Hated in the
Big House, Home and Real Batata
Guide THR BEE.

104" 8. 19th St. 10-r-., hot water heat, modT

1MI N. 17th r.

4219 N. 24th 14-- r., modern.
CITY TRUST COMPANY.

1Uh and Harney Sts. Doug. 789.

813 lavenport St., r., mod. ex. heat..$20
1.106 S. th Ave., r., strictly mod.... 25
2010 N. ISth St., -- r., strictly mod 20

W. FARNAM SMITH A CO..
1820 Farnam St. Douglas 1064.

FOR RENT AP'TS AND FLATS

West.
UN THE Hollywood, near 2511 Marney. 8

rooms and bath; plenty of windows,
llitht and cheerful: 2 large clothes cloa- -

and gas rangeiets; everything first class; plenty of
hot vl iter; first class Janitor service. e
sure tk see this before locating.

T ERNEST SWEET,
Office Wll Harney St. Douglas 1472.

BATED APARTMENTS
Tjm well located West Farnam apart -

porches. Garage, $5.
1ho one apartment In the Harlan,

LjuI-- 3 Sherman Ave., r., $40; garage, ei.
A. P. TUKEY & SON.

Phone Doug. 1V02 or Harlan Janitor.
Web. 71B. liV7-- 8 W. O. W. Bldg.

fHK GENOA, 8830 Cass Living ana
alnlng rooms, two bedrooms, kitchen,
maid or storage room, second floor;
east side, south front. Front porch,
heat, water, range, refrigerator, shades,
rods; Dourly new, strictly first class;
best residence neighborhood. Janitor
will show you. But bank. Douglas 1523.

6 ROOMS.
207 S. 26th Ave.; nearly new; close in,

walking diet.; has bullt-l- n buffet; panel
walla in dining room; Individual porch;
very choice; 115 yr. round; sub-leas- e
April 1.
HASTINGS & HEYDEN, 1C14 Harney St.

lyier w -
THE ST. GEORGE.

Five-roo- m steam-heat- ed apartment;
first class and up to date in every re-
spect: choice location in West Farnam
district; very desirable.

AM8TRONO-WAL8- H COMPANY,
Tyler 1538. Keellne Bldg.

2807 DOUGL.A8 For rent, 4 rooms on
main floor, newly papered, gas. walking-distanc- e,

inside toilet, for 111.00 and 3
basement rooms for 16.00.

FINE steam-heate- d npurtment, either 4
or B rooms, on West Farnam street.

JOHN W. BOBBINS. 1M)2 FARNAM ST.
MODERN aDartment lncludlna

f sleeping , porch. Will located. Harney

iHAST front suite of rooms, Wead Bldg.
I V. D. WEAD, S10 8. 18th St.

lforfk.
X XjAROH rooms, all modern, heated.
1 newly decorated; summer rate. $1R. 18tht and Maple. Tel. Red 1381. 614 PaxtonVjock.

steam heateti aoartment,
tne Chula Vista, 10th

I aiW Poppleton Ave.. 42.M. i2 Bran-- f

defXfceater Bldg. Doua. 1571.

IZIJ NICTIOLAS ST. flat, steel
range, gaa stove, kitchen cabinet, water
rent paid. im. Rasp Bros. Doug. 1853.

SWJ N. 1'ITH ST. mod. apartment.
137.60. Rasp Bros, nouglaa 1803.'
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